Mountainbike Trailcup 2021 - Silkeborg
Silkeborg Bikepark / 19.09.2021-19.09.2021

Bering, Marcus 0o0: 12:17.2
00: Seeby cykler / Severinsen Racing
(0: 403
Trailcup Silkeborg 00000: 231 (of 321)
000000: 8:50.6

aoo: 00000: 53(of 64)
E-bike 0000000: 9:01.5
goao gooo aoo
0o a0 00 00 0o 00 0o 00 0o 0o 00

ad s = ooo 0o ad s = ooo 0o
Stage 1 1:04.6 47 0:11.9 201 0:12.7 1:04.6 47 0:11.9 201 0:12.7
Stage 2 1:06.6 55 0:22.4 247 0:23.7 2:11.2 54 0:33.5 235 0:35.9
Stage 3 1:16.3 52 0:19.8 233 0:20.6 3:27.5 55 0:53.1 239 0:56.5
Stage 4 1:01.8 54 0:22.2 241 0:22.2 4:29.3 55 1:14.2 242 1:17.8
Stage 5 1:47.9 53 0:28.2 209 0:31.0 6:17.2 55 1:41.9 233 1:48.8
Stage 6 1:30.8 49 0:17.3 208 0:18.7 7:48.0 55 1:59.2 234 2:07.5
Stage 7 1:04.5 52 0:24.7 216 0:24.7 8:52.5 53 2:23.9 231 2:30.9
Stage 8 1:20.5 54 0:26.0 234 0:27.8 10:13.0 53 2:49.9 233 2:58.7
Stage 9 1:04.7 48 0:17.1 194 0:18.3 11:17.7 53 3:07.0 230 3:17.0
Stage 10 0:59.5 53 0:10.0 223 0:10.5 12:17.2 53 3:15.7 231 3:26.6

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




